CARTF
SpringHill Suites, Boise
November 27, 2018

AGENDA
Joshua Wickard- Public Defender (Chairman) Jennifer Tachell- Educator (Vice-Chairman)
Michelle Weir- DHW, Family & Children Services Susan Bradford, MD — Pediatrician
James Baugh-Children with Disabilities Jennifer Bergin- Attorney
Sheila Sturgeon Freitas, PhD- Mental Health Hon. Steve Clark- Civil Magistrate Judge
Doug Giddings-ldaho County Sheriff Galen Carlson- Prosecuting Attorney

Melissa Osen- Foster Youth

Tahna Barton — CASA

JoAnn Gemar — Homeless Education Liaison Hon. Mark Rammell- Criminal Magistrate Judge

Jill Robertson— Parent

Nadine McDonald — Juvenile Justice

Lisa Nordstrom- Child Advocate Attorney Molly Vaughn- Victim Services Coordinator

Anthony James — Task Force Support

ABSENT
Guests: N/A

12:00 PM

12:35

12:45

1:00

1:30PM

Welcome/ Roll Call
Action Item: Review & Approve Grant Application(s)
Discussion: 2019 Meeting Dates

2019 KCS Conference Planning
e Discussion: Conference Planning Committee
e Action Item:
o Select Date
e Action Iltem
o Call for Proposals
= Conference Topic Suggestions
= Speakers

Adjourn



