

SpringHill Suites, Boise November 27, 2018

AGENDA

Joshua Wickard- Public Defender (Chairman)
Michelle Weir- DHW, Family & Children Services
James Baugh-Children with Disabilities
Sheila Sturgeon Freitas, PhD— Mental Health
Doug Giddings-Idaho County Sheriff
Melissa Osen— Foster Youth
JoAnn Gemar — Homeless Education Liaison
Jill Robertson— Parent
Lisa Nordstrom- Child Advocate Attorney

Jennifer Tachell – Educator (Vice-Chairman)
Susan Bradford, MD – Pediatrician
Jennifer Bergin- Attorney
Hon. Steve Clark- Civil Magistrate Judge
Galen Carlson- Prosecuting Attorney
Tahna Barton – CASA
Hon. Mark Rammell- Criminal Magistrate Judge
Nadine McDonald – Juvenile Justice
Molly Vaughn– Victim Services Coordinator

Anthony James - Task Force Support

ABSENT

Guests: N/A

12:00 PM	Welcome/ Roll Call
12:35	Action Item: Review & Approve Grant Application(s)
12:45	Discussion: 2019 Meeting Dates
1:00	2019 KCS Conference Planning Discussion: Conference Planning Committee Action Item: Select Date Action Item Call for Proposals Conference Topic Suggestions Speakers

1:30PM Adjourn